HISTORY OF CLUB RECORDS TO 2012

UNDER 7

GIRLS

Kimberley Mickle 91/92 *11.78 70 METRES
Alice Horsnell 93/94 17.22 100 METRES

Kimberley Mickle 91/92 36.72 200 METRES
Kimberley Mickle 91/92 1.00.83 300 METRES

P.Brown 91/92 13.34 HURDLES
Kimberley Mickle 91/92 *3.19 LONG JUMP
Brianne Rayner 00/01 5.11  SHOT PUT

Lilly-Marie Sabbagh 04/05 13.20 DISCUS
Lilly-Marie Sabbagh 04/05 9.29 TURBO JAVELIN

* Hamm Rec
UNDER 8
GIRLS
Hayley Bottin 91/92 10.94 70 METRES
Hayley Bottin 91/92 15.13 100 METRES
Kimberley Mickle 92/9334.00 200 METRES
Tammy Mort 90/91 1.21.43 400 METRES
Alice Horsnell 94/95 12.72 HURDLES
Alice Horsnell 94/95 3.50 LONGJUMP

Kimberley Mickle 92/93 6.95 TRIPLE JUMP
Kimberley Mickle 92/93 *7.22 SHOT PUT
Kimberley Mickle 92/93 16.38 DISCUS

Brianne Rayner 01/02 13.79 TURBO JAVELIN
* Hamm Rec

UNDER 9

GIRLS

Allison Nankivell 98/99 10.54 70 METRES

Hayley Bottin 92/93 15.00 100 METRES

Hayley Bottin 92/93 31.90 200 METRES

Tammy Mort 91/92 1.17.03 400 METRES

Caitlin Knight 09/10 *2.53.84 800 METRES

Caitlyn Knight 09/10 11.63 HURDLES

Tammy Mort 91/92 3.93 LONGJUMP

Tammy Mort 91/92 7.84 TRIPLE JUMP

Kimberley Mickle 93/94 7.45 SHOT PUT
Kimberley Mickle 93/94 20.89 DISCUS

Hayley Miller 04/05 *20.93 TURBO JAVELIN
* Hamm Rec

UNDER 10

GIRLS

Stacey Woodhouse 90/91 14.46 100 METRES
Debby Hodgkinson 90/91 29.91 200 METRES

Lisa Morrison 91/92 1.12.03400 METRES
E.Smith 91/92 2.54.10800 METRES
Liana Cox 94/95 11.57 HURDLES
Debby Hodgkinson 90/91 4.20 LONG JUMP
Lisa Morrison 91/92 *9.14 TRIPLE JUMP
Allison Nankivell 99/00 1.19 HIGH JUMP
Hayley Bottin 93/94 9.26 SHOT PUT
Sinead Du Toit 11/12 26.23 DISCUS
E.Dimmer 94/95 *24.96 JAVELIN

* Hamm Rec



UNDER 11

GIRLS
Stacey Woodhouse 91/92 13.57 100 METRES
Debby Hodgkinson 91/92 29.16 200 METRES
Debby Hodgkinson 91/92 1.10.25 400 METRES
B.McKay 94/95 2.46.90 800 METRES
K.Hughes 91/92 5.45.321500 METRES
Liana Cox 95/96 10.84 HURDLES
Michelle Carew-Gibson90/91*4.76 LONG JUMP
Debby Hodgkinson 91/92 9.25 TRIPLE JUMP
Tammy Mort 93/94 1.34 HIGH JUMP
Hayley Bottin 94/95 9.37 SHOT PUT
Hayley Bottin 94/95 21.00 DISCUS
E.Dimmer 95/96 *29.06 JAVELIN

* Hamm Rec
UNDER 12
GIRLS

Michelle Carew-Gibson91/9213.34 100 METRES
Stacey Woodhouse 92/93 28.53 200 METRES

D.Rimbus 93/94 1.09.22400 METRES
K.Hughes 92/93 2.41.10800 METRES
K.Hughes 92/93 5.38.111500 METRES
Olivia Reeves 94/95 *10.31 HURDLES
Michelle Carew-Gibson91/92*4.76 LONG JUMP
Lisa Morrison 93/94 9.80 TRIPLE JUMP
Lisa Morrison 93/94 1.42 HIGH JUMP
Jacinta Van Kampen 98/99 9.85 SHOT PUT
Lisa Morrison 93/94 24.56 DISCUS
Jacinta Van Kampen 98/99 28.97 JAVELIN

* Hamm Rec
UNDER 13
GIRLS
J.Doherty 90/91 12.88 100 METRES
J.Doherty 90/91 26.97 200 METRES
Elizabeth Reeves 92/93 1.06.91400 METRES
T.Schneider 90/91 2.33.88 800 METRES
T.Schneider 90/91 5.21.441 500 METRES

Michelle Carew-Gibson92/93*12.66 HURDLES

Claire Nankivell

00/01 31.68 200 HURDLES

Michelle Carew-Gibson92/93*5.07 LONG JUMP

Lisa Morrison

Stacey Woodhouse 93/94 1.55

Jacinta Van Kampen 99/00

9.71

94/95 *10.64 TRIPLE JUMP

HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT

Jacinta Van Kampen 99/00 26.19 DISCUS

Hayley Miller 08/09 32.48 JAVELIN
* Hamm Rec

UNDER 14

GIRLS

Lisa Morrison 95/96 12.99 100 METRES
200 METRES
Elizabeth Reeves 93/94 1.04.06 400 METRES

Lisa Morrison 95/96 26.81

K.Hughes 94/95
K.Hughes 94/95
Olivia Reeves 96/97
Liana Cox 98/99

Lisa Morrison 95/96

2.33.03 800 METRES
5.20.921 500 METRES
*13.41 HURDLES
31.40 200 HURDLES
*5.42 LONG JUMP



95/96
94/95
00/01

Lisa Morrison
Stacey Woodhouse
Jacinta Van Kampen
Vanessa Ryan 97/98
Jacinta Van Kampen 00/01
* Hamm Rec
UNDER 15
GIRLS

*11.25 TRIPLE JUMP
*¥1.65 HIGH JUMP
9.85 SHOTPUT
25.10 DISCUS
28.97 JAVELIN

Lisa Morrison 96/97
Lisa Morrison 96/97
Elizabeth Reeves

Kate Hussey 93/94

¥12.46 100 METRES

25.95 200 METRES

94/95 1.04.25400 METRES
2.34.57800 METRES
5.12.001500 METRES

K.Hughes 95/96
Michelle Carew-Gibson
Liana Cox
Lisa Morrison 96/97 *5.52
Stacey Woodhouse 95/96
Stacey Woodhouse 95/96
Jacinta Van Kampen 01/02
Tara Oswald 09/10 28.91

94/95 *13.13 HURDLES

99/00 *29.90 200 HURDLES

LONG JUMP

11.23 TRIPLE JUMP
*¥1.61 HIGHJUMP
10.23 SHOT PUT
DISCUS

Jacinta Van Kampen 01/02 28.73 JAVELIN

* Hamm Rec
UNDER 16
GIRLS
0 0 0 100 METRES
0 0 0 200 METRES
0 0 0 400 METRES
0 0 0 800 METRES
0 0 0 1500 METRES
0 0 0 HURDLES
0 0 0 200 HURDLES
0 0 0 LONG JUMP
Claire Nankivell 03/04 *10.68 TRIPLE JUMP
0 0 0 HIGH JUMP
TaraOswald 10/11 852 SHOT PUT
Tara Oswald 10/11 *31.20 DISCUS
0 0 0 JAVELIN
* Hamm Rec
UNDER 17
GIRLS
0 0 0 100 METRES
0 0 0 200 METRES
0 0 0 400 METRES
0 0 0 800 METRES
0 0 0 1500 METRES
0 0 0 HURDLES
0 0 0 200 HURDLES
0 0 0 LONG JUMP
Claire Nankivell 04/05 *11.04 TRIPLE JUMP
0 0 0 HIGH JUMP

Jacinta Van Kampen 03/04 *9.33 SHOT PUT

Jacinta Van Kampen 03/04 %*29.25 DISCUS

Jacinta Van Kampen 03/04 32.57 JAVELIN
* Hamm Rec



UNDER 7
BOYS

70 METRES
100 METRES
200 METRES
300 METRES
HURDLES
LONG JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS

TURBO JAVELIN Matthew Galjaardt

UNDER 8
BOYS

70 METRES
100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
HURDLES
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS

TURBO JAVELIN

UNDER 9
BOYS

70 METRES
100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
800 METRES
HURDLES
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS

M.Bottin

Brad Dyer

Brad Dyer

Brad Dyer

Hylton Apsey

Brad Dyer

Owen Hurley
Matthew Galjaardt

* Hamm Rec

M.Bottin

Michael Pettigrew
Hylton Apsey
Hylton Apsey
Hylton Apsey
Hylton Apsey
Michael Pettigrew
Jake O'Connor
Jake O'Connor

Taj Tedder
* Hamm Rec

C.Mackie

Michael Pettigrew
Michael Pettigrew
Brad Dyer

Jaxon Poole
Andrew Taylor
Michael Pettigrew
Michael Pettigrew
Michael Pettigrew
Brad Dyer

TURBO JAVELIN Shane Rayner

UNDER 10
BOYS

100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
800 METRES
HURDLES
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
JAVELIN

* Hamm Rec

Michael Pettigrew

Brad Dyer

Brad Dyer

D.Cole

Michael Pettigrew

Michael Pettigrew

Michael Pettigrew

Ryan Charles

Jake O'Connor

Brad Dyer

Michael Pettigrew
* Hamm Rec

93/94
91/92
91/92
91/92
10/11
91/92
11/12
11/12
11/12

94/95
92/93
11/12
11/12
11/12
11/12
92/93
94/95
94/95
08/09

90/91
93/94
93/94
93/94
11/12
95/96
93/94
93/94
93/94
93/94
01/02

94/95
94/95
94/95
91/92
94/95
94/95
94/95
08/09
96/97
94/95
94/95

11.44
16.37
35.00
*55.87
12.87
3.06
5.50
14.92
12.53

11.04
15.62
32.35
1.16.25
11.94
3.48
743
7.75
19.59
12.76

10.30
14.72
31.16
1.13.09
3.00.90
11.47
3.91
8.55
*8.36
23.60
21.69

14.14
30.00
1.09.10
24237
11.31
4.20
8.75
1.15
9.54
29.22
25.54



UNDER 11
BOYS

100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
800 METRES
1500 METRES
HURDLES
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
JAVELIN

UNDER 12
BOYS

100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
800 METRES
1500 METRES
HURDLES
LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
JAVELIN

UNDER 13
BOYS

100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
800 METRES
1500 METRES
HURDLES

Michael Taylor
Michael Taylor
Luke Graves

Luke Graves

Luke Graves
Michael Taylor
Michael Pettigrew
Michael Pettigrew
Michael Pettigrew
Jake O'Connor
Ryan Charles
Andrew Dimmer

* Hamm Rec

Michael Taylor
Michael Pettigrew
Keagan Smith
Brett Dayman
Adam Harrison
Michael Taylor
Michael Pettigrew
Jediah Di Prinzio
Michael Pettigrew
A.Wenman

Chris Charles
Andrew Dimmer

* Hamm Rec

Michael Taylor
Michael Taylor
M.Long
J.Rimbas
J.Rimbas
Michael Taylor

200 HURDLES Chris Charles

LONG JUMP
TRIPLE JUMP
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS
JAVELIN

UNDER 14
BOYS

100 METRES
200 METRES
400 METRES
800 METRES
1500 METRES
HURDLES

Brett Dayman
Brett Dayman
David Woodhouse
Chris Charles
Chris Charles
Chris Charles

* Hamm Rec

Ben Dyer

Ben Dyer

Ben Dyer
M.Long

Adam Harrison
Craig Johnson

200 HURDLES David Woodhouse

94/95
94/95
09/10
09/10
09/10
94/95
95/96
95/96
95/95
97/98
09/10
91/92

95/96
96/97
06/07
92/93
94/95
95/96
96/97
11/12
96/97
94/95
08/09
92/93

96/97
96/97
90/91
93/94
93/94
96/97
09/10
93/94
93/94
95/96
09/10
09/10
09/10

91/92
91/92
91/92
91/92
96/97
95/96
96/97

13.81
29.37
1.06.77
2.29.00
¥4.58.90
10.26
4.50
9.56
1.40
10.58
24.22
30.52

13.31
27.44
¥1.02.30
2.37.78
5.21.37
10.01
4.67
10.08
1.50
9.60
27.83
36.78

13.13
27.25
1.02.40
2.25.65
5.11.40
13.62
31.74
4.89
10.86
1.49
10.06
29.88
34.34

12.22
25.69
58.72
2.19.26
4.59.18
14.22
29.80



LONG JUMP Craig Johnson
TRIPLE JUMP  Chris Perera

HIGH JUMP  David Woodhouse

SHOT PUT Jake O'Connor
DISCUS Craig Johnson
JAVELIN Chris Charles

* Hamm Rec

UNDER 15
BOYS

100 METRES Clayton Woodhouse

200 METRES Craig Johnson
400 METRES Ben Dyer

800 METRES Brett Dayman
1500 METRES Brett Dayman
HURDLES Craig Johnson
200 HURDLES Craig Johnson
LONG JUMP Craig Johnson
TRIPLE JUMP Craig Johnson

HIGH JUMP  David Woodhouse

SHOT PUT Jake O'Connor
DISCUS Craig Johnson
JAVELIN Jake O'Connor

* Hamm Rec

UNDER 16

BOYS
100 METRES James Killow
200 METRES Gregg Harrison
400 METRES Gregg Harrison
800 METRES Gregg Harrison
1500 METRES Gregg Harrison
HURDLES Joseph Sabbagh
200 HURDLES James Killow
LONG JUMP Joseph Sabbagh
TRIPLE JUMP Gregg Harrison
HIGH JUMP  Gregg Harison
SHOTPUT  Jake O'Connor
DISCUS Jake O'Connor
JAVELIN Jake O'Connor

* Hamm Rec

UNDER 17

BOYS
100 METRES Nathan Cheney
200 METRES Joseph Sabbagh
400 METRES Joseph Sabbagh
800 METRES 0 0 0
1500 METRES 0 0 0
HURDLES Joseph Sabbagh
200 HURDLES Nathan Cheney
LONG JUMP  Joseph Sabbagh
TRIPLE JUMP Nathan Cheney
HIGH JUMP 0 0 0
SHOTPUT  Jake O'Connor
DISCUS Jake O'Connor
JAVELIN Jake O'Connor

* Hamm Rec

95/96
97/98
96/97
00/01
95/96
10/11

98/99
96/97
92/93
95/96
95/96
96/97
96/97
96/97
96/97
97/98
01/02
96/97
01/02

11/12
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
10/11
11/12
10/11
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03
02/03

09/10
11/12
11/12

11/12
09/10
11/12
09/10

03/04
03/04
03/04

5.65
11.21
1.60
10.31
35.90
37.49

11.54
24.41
56.01
2.21.67
4.52.57
14.63
26.88
5.79
11.95
1.70
12.84
42.72
40.50

13.72
26.90
1.10.40
2.23.90
4.56.80
15.88
3241
4.80
10.25
1.55
14.50
44.11
45.41

13.35
27.74
1.09.81

19.62
30.54
3.00
9.81

*13.32
*37.84
*43.76



